
SAT 8 SEP 2018, START TIME 15:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 7 OCT 2016 Bologna (ITA)39 KORAKAKI Anna GRE WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

 S-off: 4+4+337

2544344

353026221915

155

11105UKRKOSTEVYCH
Olena

31141

 S-off: 4+4+237

2423345

353129262319

554

1494RUSBATSARASHKINA
Vitalina

27022

31

424443

2725211713

433

1063GERVENNEKAMP
Doreen

17343

26

44423

22181412

333

963TPETIEN
Chia Chen

30424

18

2532

16118

222

642GERKARSCH
Monika

16945

 SO16

313

1312

333

963KORLEE
Jungeun

22026

 SO11

22

9

313

743QATALMUBARAK
Aldana Saad

26637

7

1303

633SGPTEH
Xiu Hong

28038

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 6C4A2BAB

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie S-off Shoot-off WCF World Cup Final

WR World Record
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